
Trade Date Type Sum of Amount Price Outstanding Shares
Before 10/16/2025 1,829,260 

11/3/2025 Sell 1,513 201.99 1,827,747 
11/6/2025 Sell 23,157 171.95 1,804,590 
11/7/2025 Sell 6,246 162.16 1,798,344 

11/11/2025 Sell 30,000 155.63 1,768,344 
11/12/2025 Sell 3,772 156.30 1,764,572 
11/20/2025 Sell 8,081 156.32 1,756,491 
11/21/2025 Sell 3,046 155.09 1,753,445 
11/24/2025 Sell 31,952 159.42 1,721,493 
11/25/2025 Sell 46,110 167.73 1,675,383 
11/26/2025 Sell 34,556 171.80 1,640,827 
11/28/2025 Sell 22,297 172.62 1,618,530 
12/1/2025 Sell 31,058 167.02 1,587,472 
12/2/2025 Sell 41,874 168.23 1,545,598 
12/3/2025 Sell 41,221 167.97 1,504,377 
12/4/2025 Sell 3,167 160.59 1,501,210 
12/5/2025 Sell 1,373 161.04 1,499,837 
12/8/2025 Sell 2,494 160.71 1,497,343 
12/9/2025 Sell 40 160.01 1,497,303 

12/10/2025 Sell 84,604 155.49 1,412,699 
12/11/2025 Sell 95,345 152.87 1,317,354 
12/12/2025 Sell 50,573 146.62 1,266,781 
12/15/2025 Sell 134,629 150.36 1,132,152 
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